
Ponzano 03 03 24 65 - Gara 2

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 7 PEROTTI L. 11:55.365
Tempo gara

1 1:50.127 + 01.772 17:36:27.873

2 1:51.234 + 02.879 17:38:19.107

3 1:48.670 + 00.315 17:40:07.777

4 1:48.355 --------- 17:41:56.132

5 1:50.629 + 02.274 17:43:46.761

6 1:48.621 + 00.266 17:45:35.382

 Po. 2 - # 48 MONNANNI L. + 55.229
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.324 + 09.478 17:36:43.465

2 2:01.890 + 08.044 17:38:45.355

3 1:59.093 + 05.247 17:40:44.448

4 1:58.117 + 04.271 17:42:42.565

5 1:54.200 + 00.354 17:44:36.765

6 1:53.846 --------- 17:46:30.611

 Po. 3 - # 238 MARTUFI M. + 55.929
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.534 + 02.685 17:36:36.361

2 1:56.079 + 01.230 17:38:32.440

3 1:57.047 + 02.198 17:40:29.487

4 2:09.930 + 15.081 17:42:39.417

5 1:57.045 + 02.196 17:44:36.462

6 1:54.849 --------- 17:46:31.311

 Po. 4 - # 309 CORRADO G. + 1:29.137
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.496 + 05.335 17:36:47.275

2 2:05.095 + 02.934 17:38:52.370

3 2:03.912 + 01.751 17:40:56.282

4 2:03.732 + 01.571 17:43:00.014

5 2:02.344 + 00.183 17:45:02.358

6 2:02.161 --------- 17:47:04.519

 Po. 5 - # 87 ACERO E. + 1:39.622
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.829 + 14.571 17:36:57.447

2 2:05.272 + 04.014 17:39:02.719

3 2:01.258 --------- 17:41:03.977

4 2:05.066 + 03.808 17:43:09.043

5 2:02.744 + 01.486 17:45:11.787

6 2:03.217 + 01.959 17:47:15.004

 Po. 6 - # 6 LONZI A. + 2:01.726
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.694 + 12.610 17:36:56.970

2 2:08.686 + 04.602 17:39:05.656

3 2:08.575 + 04.491 17:41:14.231

4 2:04.084 --------- 17:43:18.315

5 2:13.781 + 09.697 17:45:32.096

6 2:05.012 + 00.928 17:47:37.108

 Po. 7 - # 15 MANCINI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:50.649 + 47.617 17:37:30.184

2 2:04.849 + 01.817 17:39:35.033

3 2:03.032 --------- 17:41:38.065

4 2:03.614 + 00.582 17:43:41.679

5 2:15.510 + 12.478 17:45:57.189

 Po. 8 - # 728 DROGHINI F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.471 + 05.238 17:37:00.501

2 2:15.060 + 00.827 17:39:15.561

3 2:17.073 + 02.840 17:41:32.634

4 2:14.780 + 00.547 17:43:47.414

5 2:14.233 --------- 17:46:01.647

 Po. 9 - # 17 FABRIZI E. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 3:43.292 + 1:49.995 17:38:21.818

2 1:55.465 + 01.168 17:40:17.283

3 1:55.426 + 01.129 17:42:12.709

4 1:54.297 --------- 17:44:07.006

5 1:54.926 + 00.629 17:46:01.932

 Po. 10 - # 24 ANTOGNETTI G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.638 + 07.754 17:37:03.703

2 2:14.505 + 00.621 17:39:18.208

3 2:15.441 + 01.557 17:41:33.649

4 2:15.271 + 01.387 17:43:48.920

5 2:13.884 --------- 17:46:02.804

Fastest lap: 1:48.355 
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